SKU
www.compulocks.com | online@maclocks.com | +1 562-378-6677    Sheet 1 of 1
14.08.25 REV B
Weight Date Version
VESA200ADP(Black) 56g
©Compulocks Brands Inc. All Rights Reserved.
VESA 100x100 to 200x200 Adapter
19.8lbs
Max Load
32”
Max Screen
0.09in
R2.25mm
0.09in
R2.25mm
1.38in
35.00mm
0.12in
3.00mm
8.60in
218.48mm
5.91in
150.00mm
8.66in
220.00mm
7.87in
200.00mm
3.94in
100.00mm